
Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Compound Men Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 693 OE Yuya JPN 146

8/ 665 HWANG Sung Ki KOR 138

12/ 659 CHANG Chih-Chiang TPE 141 (T. 8)

4/ 671 NGAI Ka Chuen HKG 141  (T. 10)

3/ 672 SINGPIROM Comsan THA 145

22/ 631 MEDVEDEV Alexandr KAZ 141

10/ 661 INKAEW Sakon THA 141 (T. 10)

2/ 686 WU Chung-Hung TPE 141  (T. 10+)

OE Y (JPN)

144

NGAI KC (HKG)

140

SINGPIROM C (THA)

139

WU CH (TPE)

137

OE Y (JPN)

145

SINGPIROM C (THA)

136

NGAI KC (HKG)

137

WU CH (TPE)

139

GOLD

OE Y (JPN)

SILVER

SINGPIROM C (THA)

BRONZE

WU CH (TPE)

Final Rank
1 OE Yuya JPN
2 SINGPIROM Comsan THA
3 WU Chung-Hung TPE
4 NGAI Ka Chuen HKG
5 CHANG Chih-Chiang TPE 141
5 MEDVEDEV Alexandr KAZ 141
5 INKAEW Sakon THA 141
8 HWANG Sung Ki KOR 138
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Compound Men Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 693 OE Yuya JPN

-Bye-

17/ 643 TOLEBEK Sarsenbek KAZ 132

16/ 647 YANG Jyun-Kai TPE 142

9/ 664 ATEIBEKOV Arlan KAZ 141

24/ 614 ALSHEHHI Mohammed UAE 128

-Bye-

8/ 665 HWANG Sung Ki KOR

5/ 670 JULIN Wiro MAS

-Bye-

21/ 632 KYRGIZBOEV Abdulvakhkhab UZB 133

12/ 659 CHANG Chih-Chiang TPE 137

13/ 658 BURGOS Marzel PHI 143

20/ 636 IMOMKULOV Ubaydulla UZB 136

-Bye-

4/ 671 NGAI Ka Chuen HKG

3/ 672 SINGPIROM Comsan THA

-Bye-

19/ 640 MANANGDANG Angelo PHI 132

14/ 655 YUN Taesung KOR 135

11/ 660 JANG Ho Sik KOR 137

22/ 631 MEDVEDEV Alexandr KAZ 139

-Bye-

6/ 670 GOVINDA RAJAN Daneshen MAS

7/ 666 WATANABE Daisuke JPN

-Bye-

23/ 628 SULAIMAN Sulaiman IRQ 136

10/ 661 INKAEW Sakon THA 139

15/ 649 CHAILINFAH Methasin THA 135

18/ 642 AZCUNA Arthur PHI 133

-Bye-

2/ 686 WU Chung-Hung TPE

OE Y (JPN)

144

YANG JK (TPE)

140

ATEIBEKOV A (KAZ)

136

HWANG SK (KOR)

140

JULIN W (MAS)

140

CHANG CC (TPE)

141

BURGOS M (PHI)

127

NGAI KC (HKG)

140

SINGPIROM C (THA)

136

YUN T (KOR)

135

MEDVEDEV A (KAZ)

136

GOVINDA RAJAN D (MAS)

135

WATANABE D (JPN)

136

INKAEW S (THA)

139

CHAILINFAH M (THA)

138

WU CH (TPE)

143

OE Y (JPN)

146

HWANG SK (KOR)

138

CHANG CC (TPE)

141 (T. 8)

NGAI KC (HKG)

141  (T. 10)

SINGPIROM C (THA)

145

MEDVEDEV A (KAZ)

141

INKAEW S (THA)

141 (T. 10)

WU CH (TPE)

141  (T. 10+)
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